Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #945

Lea County, New Mexico
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370 3.70 0.50 0.88 3.24 3.24

854 4.84 0.75 1.31 6.35 9.59

1267 413 0.75 1.31 5.42 15.01

1698 4.31 0.80 1.40 6.03 21.04
2138 4.40 2.30 4.03 17.71 38.75
2455 3.17 1.30 2.28 7.21 45.97
2710 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 50.88
3216 5.06 1.00 3.00 15.18 66.06
3662 4.46 0.80 1.40 6.24 72.30
4138 4.76 0.60 1.05 5.00 77.30
4423 3.00 1.30 2.28 6.83 84.12
5060 6.37 1.20 2.10 13.38 97.50
5411 3.51 0.20 0.35 1.23 98.73
5947 5.36 1.00 1.75 9.38 108.11
6106 1.59 0.40 0.70 1.1 109.22
6551 4.45 0.80 1.40 6.23 115.45
7027 4.76 0.80 1.40 6.66 122.11

RECEIVED
FEB 19 LUy
HOBBOLLD

A

V4 . </
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I Ll day ot;:)—anuatrg , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publ@

MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
3 My Commission Expires
A 5 A January 26, 2011
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